DRIFFIELD BUS ROUTES

SERVICE 1DR - Acklams Coaches Ltd

Bainton, Main Street 07.50 Driffield School and Sixth Form 15.40
Bainton, Station Road 07.52 Hutton, Hutton Balk Layby 15.50
Kilnwick, Main Street School Lane 08.05 Hutton Cranswick, Primary School 15.55
Hutton Cranswick, Primary School 08.15 Kilnwick, Main Street School Lane 16.05
Hutton, Hutton Balk Layby 08.20 Bainton, Station Road 16.12
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Bainton, Main Street 16.15
SERVICE 2DR - Acklams Coached Ltd

Beswick, opp Church 08.00 Driffield School and Sixth Form 15.40
Watton, Main Street opp Wood Shelter 08.10 Hutton Cranswick, Primary School 15.50
Hutton Cranswick, Primary School 08.20 Watton, Main Street opp Wood Shelter 16.00
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Beswick, Church 16.10
SERVICE 3DR - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd

Beeford, opp Post Office 08.00 Driffield School and Sixth Form College 15.40
North Frodingham, Blue Post Inn 08.05 Wansford, Trout Inn 15.50
North Frodingham, Church 08.10 North Frodingham, Church 15.55
Wansford, Trout Inn 08.15 North Frodingham Blue Post Inn 16.00
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Beeford, Post Office 16.05
SERVICE 4DR - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd

Wold Newton, Bus Shelter 07.50 Driffield School and Sixth Form College 15.40
Burton Fleming, Wold Newton Road 07.55 Kilham, West End/Berrimans Lane Junction 15.58
Kilham, Pond 08.10 Kilham, Pond 16.00
Kilham, West End/Berrimans Lane Junction 08.12 Burton Fleming, Wold Newton Road 16.15
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Wold Newton, Bus Shelter 16.20
SERVICE 5DR - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd

Thwing, Public House 08.00 Driffield School and Sixth Form College 15.40
Octon, Wooden Shelter 08.05 Langtoft, Front Street 16.00
Langtoft, Front Street 08.10 Octon, Wooden Shelter 16.05
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Thwing, Public House 16.10
SERVICE 6DR - East Yorkshire Motor Services Ltd

Thornholme, Bus Stop 07.40 Driffield School and Sixth Form College 15.40
Burton Agnes, Bus Stop 07.42 Skerne 15.50
Harpham 07.45 Foston on the Wolds 16.05
Lowthorpe 07.50 Gembling 16.10
Little Kelk 07.52 Great Kelk 16.15
Great Kelk 07.55 Little Kelk 16.18
Gembling 08.00 Lowthorpe 16.20
Foston on the Wolds 08.05 Harpham 16.25
Skerne 08.15 Burton Agnes, Bus Stop 16.35
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Thornholme, Bus Stop 16.37




SERVICE 7DR — Acklams Coached Ltd

Sledmere, Park Gates 07.50 Driffield School and Sixth Form College 15.40
Fimber, Grange Farm 07.55 Garton on the Wolds, Bus Stop 15.53
Fimber 07.57 Garton on the Wolds, Phone Box 15.55
Fridaythorpe, Back Street 08.00 Wetwang, Pond 16.00
Wetwang, Pond 08.10 Fridaythorpe, Back Street 16.10
Garton on the Wolds, Bus Stop 08.15 Fimber 16.15
Garton on the Wolds, layby outside Wayside House 08.17 Fimber Grange Farm 16.17
Driffield School and Sixth Form College 08.30 Sledmere, Momument opp park gates 16.27
SERVICE 9DR - Acklams Coaches Ltd

Middleton on the Wolds, Station Road 08.00 Driffield School and Sixth Form 15.40
North Dalton, Pond 08.05 Kirkburn, Bus Shelter 16.00
Tibthorpe 08.15 Tibthorpe 16.05
Kirkburn, Bus Shelter 08.20 North Dalton, Pond 16.15
Driffield School and Sixth Form 08.30 Middleton on the Wolds, Station Road 16.20




